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Participation

Number of Invitations

Responding Grou . Number of Responses (N Response Rate Margin of Error
P & P Delivered (NMax) P I P &
Staff 76 41 54% +/-10.46%
< ved an invitati i i lable via public K12 Insight{
Note: While 76 people received an invitation, there were 2 additional responses collected from participants from the survey available via public link. S \ ¥
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Overall Grade

Using the letter scale A, B, C, D, or F, what overall grade would you give the performance of each of the following?

!
The teachers in your school (N=41)
|

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Arlington Public Schools (N=41)

Your school (N=40)

Your school’s principal (N=41)

m A (Outstanding) m B (Very Good) C(Average) mD (Poor) mF (Failing) 7
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Policies

To what extent are you satisfied with your ability to influence the policies that affect you? (N=41)

HE -

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

m Very Satisfied m Somewhat Satisfied = Somewhat Dissatisfied = Very Dissatisfied m Not Applicable/No basis to judge
K12 Insight$

© 2017




Safety

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statement: My building is safe and secure. (N=41)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

m Strongly Agree = Somewhat Agree = Neither Agree nor Disagree Somewhat Disagree == Strongly Disagree
K12 Insight$
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Climate

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

| feel respected as a professional in my school. (N=41)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

During the current school year, | have received recognition or
praise for doing good work. (N=41)

| have the materials and equipment | need to do my best work.
(N=41)

m Strongly Agree = Somewhat Agree = Neither Agree nor Disagree Somewhat Disagree == Strongly Disagree
K12 Insight$

© 2017




Employee Satisfaction

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

| like going to work. (N=41) -I 10%

The APS mission/purpose makes me feel that my job is
important. (N=41)

During the current school year, my evaluator has encouraged

0,
my development. (N=41) 15%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

m Strongly Agree = Somewhat Agree = Neither Agree nor Disagree Somewhat Disagree == Strongly Disagree
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Responsiveness and Communication

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

The principal is responsive to the concerns of parents and the
community. (N=41)
There is an atmosphere of open communication in my school.
10%
(N=41)
My school does a good job of getting important school
information to parents. (N=41)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

My principal is responsive to staff. (N=41)

m Strongly Agree = Somewhat Agree = Neither Agree nor Disagree Somewhat Disagree == Strongly Disagree
K12 Insight$
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Quality of Instruction and Homework

How do you feel about the amount of time your students spend on homework? (N=38)

My students spend too little of their after-school time on

o,
homework. 21%

My students spend an appropriate amount of their after-school

0,
time on homework. 55%

| don't know. 24%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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9 Note: There were no responses for “My students spend too much of their after-school time on homework.”
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Quality of Instruction and Homework (Continued)

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

My students have enough information to complete their
homework by themselves. (N=36)

My students' schoolwork develops life skills, such as teamwork,
collaboration, time management, goal setting, community
service, and arts appreciation. (N=36)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

m Strongly Agree = Somewhat Agree = Neither Agree nor Disagree Somewhat Disagree == Strongly Disagree
K12 Insight$
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Class Size

How do you feel about the number of students in your classes? Would you say there are . . . (N=41)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

® Toomany  HThe right number Too few Not applicable/No basis to judge
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Cultural Competence

My school is respectful of cultural differences. (N=41)

My school is respectful of language differences. (N=41)

My school is respectful of racial and ethnic differences. (N=41)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

m Always ® Sometimes Rarely = Never m Unsure/Don’t Know
K12 Insight$
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Gap

Do you believe that the achievement gap can be narrowed
substantially while maintaining high standards for all children?
(N=40)

Is it the responsibility of the public schools to close the
achievement gap between white students and black and
Hispanic students? (N=40)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

®Yes mNo © Unsure .
1 K12 Insight
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Academic Achievement Gap

How important is it to close the academic achievement gap between white students and black and Hispanic students? (N=40)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

m Very Important B Somewhat Important m Somewhat Unimportant H Very Unimportant m Unsure
1 K12 Insight{$
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Additional Items

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

| have enough planning time. (N=40) _ 25% -
The Arlington Public Schools curricula are challenging for all
students. (N=39)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

My school colleagues are committed to doing quality work in
support of the APS mission and goals. (N=41)

My evaluator gives me performance feedback and conducts
thorough, accurate evaluations of my work. (N=41)

m Strongly Agree = Somewhat Agree = Neither Agree nor Disagree Somewhat Disagree == Strongly Disagree
K12 Insight$
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Accessibility

The central office staff (supervisors and specialists) for my instructional programs are accessible to me. (N=41)

N

I .

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

m Always m Sometimes ©® Rarely Never = Unsure m Not Applicable/No basis to judge
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Professional Development

The professional development activities | have attended this
school year have addressed my students’ instructional needs.

(N=40)
The professional development activities | have attended this
school year have improved my students’ achievement. (N=40) '
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
m Always ® Sometimes = Rarely Never m Unsure/Don't Know m Not applicable/No basis to judge
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Professional Development (Continued)

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statement: The professional development programs are aligned with our school
goals. (N=40)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

m Strongly Agree = Somewhat Agree = Neither Agree nor Disagree " Somewhat Disagree == Strongly Disagree
K12 Insight$

© 2017




Professional Development (Continued)

How would you rate the overall quality of professional development available to teachers? (N=40)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

m Excellent ®mGood wFair mPoor mDon'tKnow/Unsure P
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© 2017







